STAINLESS STEEL
QUARTER TURN
FEATURES
• IP66 rated
• Marine grade stainless steel 316
• Reduced fixing time
• Fully assembled
• Multiple drive options (available on request)
DIMENSIONS
• Housing length = 18mm
• Housing escutcheon = 28mm
MATERIAL & FINISH
• Housing = Cast stainless steel 316
• Insert = Cast stainless steel 316
• Finish = Brushed
CAM DIMENSION
• H= 26mm
• L= 45mm
ACCESSORIES (Ordered Separately)
• Cams available in a range of offsets/H=
dimensions & lengths (zinc & stainless)
• Polyamide finger pull (part no. PI5539-07)
• Compression accessory (part no. PI5124)
• Adjustable Cam (part no. PI5539-07)
DRIVE STYLE ESCUTCHEON PART NUMBER
8mm Square 28mm QIS118-8-28-26-SS-C
8mm Triangle 28mm QIT118-8-28-26-SS-C
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty LtdSTAINLESS STEEL